
Name Department Phone Number Email 

Audrey, Falaguerra Shelton O&R 203-924-5015 audrey.j.falaguerra@lmco.com

Carol Reilly DSS Core 203-386-6669 carol.m.reilly@lmco.com

Chris Kiosse Trumbull O&R 203-683-2336 chris.c.kiosse@lmco.com

Chrsitina Edwards AAG 203-402-0288 christina.edwards@lmco.com

Dawn Astram Human Resources 203-383-5354 dawn.astram@lmco.com

Jessica Bivin Troy, Alabama 334-807-8210 jessica.a.bivin@lmco.com

Jodie Arcuri Facilities 203-386-3060 jodie.a.arcuri@lmco.com

Kaz Lott WPB - DFC Engineering 561-775-5240 kaz.c.lott@lmco.com

Larry Porter Composite Technology Inc. R&O 

(CTI Dallas, TX)

972-456-6954 larry.porter@lmco.com

Lisa Krance FAFO (WPB, Florida) 561-472-2650 lisa.m.krance@lmco.com

Margaret Mariotti Blades 203-386-5877 margaret.m.mariotti@lmco.com

Margaret Mariotti Material Logistics/ Supply Mgmt. 203-386-5877 margaret.m.mariotti@lmco.com

Margaret Mariotti Bridgeport Bldg. 18 203-386-5877 margaret.m.mariotti@lmco.com

Margaret Mariotti Tool Control 203-386-5877 margaret.m.mariotti@lmco.com

mailto:audrey.j.falaguerra@lmco.com
mailto:carol.m.reilly@lmco.com
mailto:chris.c.kiosse@lmco.com
mailto:christina.edwards@lmco.com
mailto:dawn.astram@lmco.com
mailto:jessica.a.bivin@lmco.com
mailto:jodie.a.arcuri@lmco.com
mailto:kaz.c.lott@lmco.com
mailto:larry.porter@lmco.com
mailto:lisa.m.krance@lmco.com
mailto:margaret.m.mariotti@lmco.com
mailto:margaret.m.mariotti@lmco.com
mailto:margaret.m.mariotti@lmco.com
mailto:margaret.m.mariotti@lmco.com


Margaret Mariotti Tool Fabrication 203-386-5877 margaret.m.mariotti@lmco.com

Margie Grose Bridgeport Aerostructures 203-386-7332 / 

203-384-7099

marjorie.a.grose@lmco.com

Margie Grose Stratford Aerostructures 203-386-7332 / 

203-384-7099

marjorie.a.grose@lmco.com

Marina Argueta Avionics 203-386-4332 marina.e.argueta@lmco.com

Marina Argueta ESH\Fire Department\Plant Security 203-386-4332 marina.e.argueta@lmco.com

Marina Argueta All other Departments not listed 203-386-4332 marina.e.argueta@lmco.com

Natalie Wellmaker WPB - DFC Operations (Florida) 561-775-5345 natalie.r.wellmaker@lmco.com

Pat Kierol Quality 203-386-4378 patti.a.kierol@lmco.com

Steve Zsiga Engineering 203-386-4198 steve.r.zsiga@lmco.com

Tina Godkin Assembly & Flight Operations 203-386-4834 tina.m.godkin@lmco.com

Victoria Holcomb Dynamic Components 203-386-7455 victoria.holcomb@lmco.com
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